
Cable Shears and Cutters
Cable shears and cutters deliver clean, precise cuts through copper 
and aluminum conductors with minimum physical effort. The special 
blade geometry provides pinch-free cutting that prevents conductor 
deformation and fraying. Select models feature VDE and GS-tested 
protective insulation rated to 1000V in accordance with EN/IEC 60900 
for safe work on or near live circuits. Available in multiple sizes from 
compact mini shears to heavy-duty cutters for large-diameter cables. 

Features
	• Special blade geometry for pinch-free cutting with minimum physical effort
	• VDE/GS-tested 1000V insulation on select models per EN/IEC 60900
	• One-hand mechanical operation for convenient use in tight spaces
	• Cuts copper and aluminum conductors in flexible, solid, and stranded 
configurations

	• Insulated cushion grip handles reduce fatigue during extended use
	• Multiple sizes available for conductor diameters from 7mm to 22mm

Cable Shears and Cutters

Part Number Part Image Pliers Type Insulation 
Rating Capacity Handle 

Type
Overall 
Length

Handle 
Length Jaw Length Jaw 

Thickness Jaw Width Price

9002650000
Cable Shears: 
curved shear 
cutting edges

1000V 2 AWG
Insulated 

cushion grip 
handles

7.3in 
[185mm]

4.9in 
[124.7mm]

1.0in 
[25.4mm]

0.39in 
[10.0mm]

0.89in 
[22.6mm] $55.00

1157820000
Cable Shears: 
straight shear 
cutting edges

1000V 3/0 AWG
Insulated 

cushion grip 
handles

8.8in 
[225mm]

5.6in 
[142.3mm]

1.1in 
[28.0mm]

0.50in 
[12.7mm]

1.16in 
[29.5mm] $72.00

9002660000
Cable Shears: 

pinch free shear 
cutting edges

1000V 2/0 AWG
Insulated 

cushion grip 
handles

8.8in 
[225mm]

5.6in 
[142.3mm]

1.1in 
[28.0mm]

0.50in 
[12.7mm]

1.16in 
[29.5mm] $62.00

1157830000
Cable Shears: 
curved shear 
cutting edges

1000V 2/0 AWG
Insulated 

cushion grip 
handles

9.8in 
[249mm]

5.9in 
[150mm]

1.7in 
[43.2mm]

0.52in 
[13.2mm]

1.81in 
[46.0mm] $82.00

2876460000*

KT MINI 
Cable Shears: 

induction 
hardened shear 
cutting edges

N/A 4 AWG Classic grip 
vinyl handles

4.7in 
[120mm]

2.9in 
[72.8mm]

0.80in 
[20.3mm]

0.24in 
[6.0mm]

0.79in 
[20.1mm] $38.00

9205150000*
SUPER CUT 
Cutters: ultra 

full flush cutting 
edge

N/A 14 AWG Comfort grip 
handles

5.0in 
[128mm]

3.5in 
[89.0mm]

0.68in 
[17.3mm]

0.16in 
[4.0mm]

0.55in 
[14.0mm] $47.50

*EN/IEC 60900 not applicable

Pliers & Cutting Tools
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For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/9002650000
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/1157820000
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/9002660000
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/1157830000
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/2876460000
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/9205150000

